Sailwave results for T6 Lochaber Yacht Club at Lochaber Yacht Club...

1of1

T6 Lochaber Yacht Club

Lochaber Yacht Club-27th and 28th August 2022

Sailwave results for 2022 Challenger T6 Lochaber Yacht Club 2022

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat

1st White Knight 280

2nd  Hotscotch 233

3rd Great Scot 237

4th Western Challenger 116

5th The Glasgow 158
Merchant

https://www.lochaber-yacht-club.co.uk/

Overall

SailNo Club HelmName

Bassenthwaite Sailing Club  Duncan

Greenhalgh
Lochaber Yacht Club Hamish Loudon

Southwest Scotland
Sailability

Stephen Laycock

Clyde Cruising Club Dorothy Bennett

Clyde Cruising Club Ronnie Cameron

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

membership@lochaber-yacht-club.co.uk

R1 R2
(1.0) 1.0
(2.0) 2.0
4.0) 3.0
3.0 (4.0)
50 (6.0

DNF)

R3
1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0
5.0

R4
1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0
5.0

file:///M:/Challenger Sailing/2022_Results/T6_Lochaber/Sailwave%...

Total Nett

4.0

8.0
13.0

15.0
21.0

3.0

6.0
9.0

11.0
15.0

https://www.lochaber-yacht-club.co.uk/

09/09/2022, 18:13


http://https//www.lochaber-yacht-club.co.uk/
http://https//www.lochaber-yacht-club.co.uk/
mailto:membership@lochaber-yacht-club.co.uk
mailto:membership@lochaber-yacht-club.co.uk
http://https//www.lochaber-yacht-club.co.uk/
http://https//www.lochaber-yacht-club.co.uk/
http://www.sailwave.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/

