T6 Lochaber Yacht Club

Lochaber Yacht Club-27th and 28th August 2022

Sailwave results for 2022 Challenger T6 Lochaber Yacht Club 2022

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	White Knight	280	Bassenthwaite Sailing Club	Duncan Greenhalgh	(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	3.0
2nd	Hotscotch	233	Lochaber Yacht Club	Hamish Loudon	(2.0)	2.0	2.0	2.0	8.0	6.0
3rd	Great Scot	237	Southwest Scotland Sailability	Stephen Laycock	(4.0)	3.0	3.0	3.0	13.0	9.0
4th	Western Challenger	116	Clyde Cruising Club	Dorothy Bennett	3.0	(4.0)	4.0	4.0	15.0	11.0
5th	The Glasgow Merchant	158	Clyde Cruising Club	Ronnie Cameron	5.0	(6.0 DNF)	5.0	5.0	21.0	15.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com

https://www.lochaber-yacht-club.co.uk/membership@lochaber-yacht-club.co.uk

 $\underline{https:/\!/www.lochaber-yacht-club.co.uk\!/}$

1 of 1 09/09/2022, 18:13